

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
1	A Focus On General Insurance Principles & Concepts	Mr Charles Tiong	2 & 3 Feb 2023	14	S\$648.00	S\$468.00	S\$228.00	Not Applicable	9.30am to 5.30pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
2	A Focus On Personal General Insurance Products	Mr Charles Tiong	6 & 7 Feb 2023	14	S\$648.00	S\$468.00	S\$228.00	Not Applicable	9.30am to 5.30pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
3	A Focus On Commerical General Insurance Products	Mr Perry Tan	8 & 9 Feb 2023	14	S\$648.00	S\$468.00	S\$228.00	Not Applicable	9.30am to 5.30pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
4	Fire Insurance Policy Wording: Practical Review	Mr Perry Tan	13 Feb 2023	3	S\$162.00	No funding	No funding	Not Applicable	9.30am to 12.30pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
5	All Risks Insurance Policy Wording: Practical Review	Mr Perry Tan	13 Feb 2023	3	S\$162.00	No funding	No funding	Not Applicable	2.00pm to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
6	Theft Insurance Policy Wording: Practical Review	Mr Perry Tan	15 Feb 2023	3	S\$162.00	No funding	No funding	Not Applicable	2.00pm to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
7	Motor Insurance Policy Wording: Practical Review	Mr Perry Tan	17 Feb 2023	3	S\$162.00	No funding	No funding	Not Applicable	2.00pm to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
8	Public Liability Insurance Policy Wording: Practical Review	Mr Perry Tan	20 Feb 2023	3	S\$162.00	No funding	No funding	Not Applicable	2.00pm to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
9	1 st Intake - The "Nuts & Bolts" Of Treaty Reinsurance: Proportional Treaty Reinsurance	Mr Peter Cave	6 & 7 Mar 2023	14	S\$1291.68	S\$932.88	S\$791.68*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
10	1 st Intake - The "Nuts & Bolts" Of Treaty Reinsurance: Non-Proportional Treaty Reinsurance	Mr Peter Cave	8, 9 & 10 Mar 2023	21	S\$1,887.84	S\$1,387.84*	S\$1,387.84*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
11	1 st Intake - Reinsurance Contract Treaty Wordings	Mr Peter Cave	13 & 14 Mar 2023	14	S\$1,291.68	S\$932.88	S\$791.68*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
12	1 st Intake - Technical Reinsurance Accounts	Mr Peter Cave	15, 16 & 17 Mar 2023	21	S\$1,887.84	S\$1,387.84*	S\$1,387.84*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
13	1 st Intake - Legal Issues In Work Injury Compensation Act (WICA) Claims	Mr Michael Eu	20 Mar 2023	7	S\$410.40	S\$296.40	S\$144.40	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
14	Insights Into Claim Fraud	Mr Chan Hwee Seng	21 Mar 2023	7	S\$410.40	S\$296.40	S\$144.40	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
15	Motor Insurance Claims: Contractual Rights & Obligations	Mr Leslie Wong	22 Mar 2023	7	S\$410.40	S\$296.40	S\$144.40	Not Applicable	9.30am to 5.30pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
16	A Practical Understanding Of CAR & EAR Insurance	Mr Pooba Mahalingam	23 & 24 Mar 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
17	Anti-Money Laundering For Insurers - A Practical Understanding	Mr Richard Lai	27 Mar 2023	7	S\$410.40	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.30am to 5.30pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
18	A Focus On Insurance Bonds	Mr Pooba Mahalingam	28 Mar 2023	7	S\$410.40	S\$296.40	S\$144.40	Not Applicable	9.30am to 5.30pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
19	The Evolution Of Insurance Customer Expectations	Mr Lukas Striker (ZHAW)	Mar (TBC)	2	S\$324.00	S\$234.00	S\$114.00	Not Applicable	To be advised	To be advised	To be advised

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
20	Managing The Transformation Towards Sustainability	Mr Carlo Pugnetti (ZHAW)	Mar (TBC)	2	S\$324.00	S\$234.00	S\$114.00	Not Applicable	To be advised	To be advised	To be advised
21	Purpose-Led Strategy	Mr Edward Huizenga (ZHAW)	Mar (TBC)	2	S\$324.00	S\$234.00	S\$114.00	Not Applicable	To be advised	To be advised	To be advised
22	Agriculture Risks: Production, Insurance And Reinsurance	Mr David Gregori	3 & 4 Apr 2023	14	S\$1,080.00	S\$780.00	S\$580.00*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
23	Overview Of Property Insurance	Mr Perry Tan	6 Apr 2023	7	S\$410.40	S\$296.40	S\$144.40	Not Applicable	9.30am to 5.30pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
24	Environmental Risk & Its Impact On The Insurance Industry	Mr Raymond Cheung	10 & 11 Apr 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
25	1 st Intake - Underwriting Of Group Employee Benefits Insurance	Mr Manu Tandon	13 & 14 Apr 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
26	Jewellers' Block Insurance	Mr Chan Hwee Seng	17 Apr 2023	7	S\$410.40	S\$296.40	S\$144.40	Not Applicable	9.30am to 5.30pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
27	Understanding Singapore Motor Insurance Principles & Practices	Mr Leslie Wong	20 & 21 Apr 2023	14	S\$546.48	S\$394.68	S\$192.28	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
28	Directors' & Officers' Liability Insurance	Ms Arati Varma	27 & 28 Apr 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
29	Insights Into Products Liability Insurance	Mr C. Nandakumar	5 May 2023	7	S\$410.40	S\$296.40	S\$144.40	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
30	Marine Insurance - A Foundation Workshop	Mr Stephen Harris	8 & 9 May 2023	14	S\$1,235.52	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	S\$663.52	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
31	Reinsurance Concepts, Principles and Practices	Mr Bernard Lee	8, 9 & 10 May 2023	21	S\$1,231.20	S\$889.20	S\$731.20*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
32	Initial Introduction To Marine Hull, Cargo, Liability Insurance And P&I	Mr Stephen Harris	10 & 11 May 2023	14	S\$1,235.52	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	S\$663.52	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
33	Reinsurance Programme Designing & Buying	Mr Bernard Lee	11 & 12 May 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
34	Trending Issues In Marine Insurance	Mr Stephen Harris	12 May 2023	7	S\$617.76	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	S\$331.76	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
35	RBC Framework For Singapore Insurers (Life & Non-Life)	Mr Raymond Cheung / Ms Lee Wai Yi	25 & 26 May 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
36	Business Interruption Insurance - Back To Fundamentals	Mr Daniel Tan	29 & 30 May 2023	14	S\$819.72	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
37	A Focus On Construction Business Interruption & Project Delay Insurance	Mr Pooba Mahalingam	5 & 6 Jun 2023	14	S\$819.72	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
38	A Focus on Group Medical Insurance and Multi-National Pooling	Ms Zhou Erjie	12 & 13 June 2023	14	S\$819.72	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
39	Marine Hull: Understanding Vessels And Insuring Them	Mr Mark Stevens	14 Jun 2023	7	S\$534.60	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	To be confirmed	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
40	Marine Cargo Policy Wordings: A Practical Perspective	Mr Kenneth Cheong	15 & 16 Jun 2023	14	S\$819.72	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	To be confirmed	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
41	Cyber Risk Management For Insurance Organisations	Mr Raymond Cheung	20 & 21 Jun 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
42	Work Injury Compensation Insurance Underwriting	Mr C. Nandakumar	22 & 23 Jun 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
43	A Focus On Commercial Crime & Cyber Insurance	Mr Bernard Tan	23 Jun 2023	7	S\$410.40	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
44	Enterprise Risk Management For Insurers	Mr Raymond Cheung	26 & 27 Jun 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
45	Property Damage & Business Interruption Claims	Mr Chan Hwee Seng / Ms Nattakarn Prasitsumrit	6 & 7 Jul 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
46	2 nd Intake - The "Nuts & Bolts" Of Treaty Reinsurance: Proportional Treaty Reinsurance	Mr Peter Cave	10 & 11 Jul 2023	14	S\$1291.68	S\$932.88	S\$791.68*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
47	Underwriting & Claims Aspects Of Commercial General Liability Insurance	Mr Joseph Kung	11 & 12 Jul 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
48	Key Emerging Liability Risks - Underwriting & Claims	Mr Joseph Kung	13 & 14 Jul 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
49	2 nd Intake - The "Nuts & Bolts" Of Treaty Reinsurance: Non-Proportional Treaty Reinsurance	Mr Peter Cave	12, 13 & 14 Jul 2023	21	S\$1,887.84	S\$1,387.84*	S\$1,387.84*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
50	2 nd Intake - Reinsurance Contract Treaty Wordings	Mr Peter Cave	17 & 18 Jul 2023	14	S\$1,291.68	S\$932.88	S\$791.68*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
51	2 nd Intake - Technical Reinsurance Accounts	Mr Peter Cave	19, 20 & 21 Jul 2023	21	S\$1,887.84	S\$1,387.84*	S\$1,387.84*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
52	Marine Cargo Insurance: Underwriting, Claims & Risk Management In Dry & Liquid Bulk	Mr Said Khan	20 & 21 Jul 2023	14	S\$819.72	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	To be confirmed	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
53	Reinsurance Plus	Mr Peter Cave	24, 25 & 26 Jul 2023	21	S\$1,887.84	S\$1,387.84*	S\$1,387.84*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
54	A Technical Course On Renewable Energy Projects and Their Insurance Coverage - Special Focus On Solar Power Development (Incorporating Site Visit)	Mr Pooba Mahalingam	3 & 4 Aug 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
55	2 nd Intake - Underwriting Of Group Employee Benefits Insurance	Mr Manu Tandon	17 & 18 Aug 2023	14	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
56	Digitalisation In The Insurance Sector: Best Practices	Mr Raymond Cheung	21 & 22 Aug 2023	14	S\$819.72	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
57	2 nd Intake - Legal Issues In Work Injury Compensation Act (WICA) Claims	Mr Michael Eu	25 Aug 2023	7	S\$410.40	S\$296.40	S\$144.40	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
58	The Fundamentals Of Professional Indemnity Insurance	Mr Ernest Teng	28 Aug 2023	14	S\$410.40	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
59	The Greening Of The Asian Insurance Ecosystem	Mr Raymond Cheung	11 & 12 Sep 2023	14	S\$819.72	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
60	Reinsurance Renewals: Issues, Pitfalls & Solutions	Mr Shiva Iyer	21 & 22 Sep 2023	14	S\$819.72	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
61	Underwriting Project Cargo Insurance	Mr Said Khan	28 & 29 Sep 2023	14	S\$819.72	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	To be confirmed	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
62	Underwriting Offshore Energy Insurance	Mr Mark Stevens	4 Oct 2023	7	S\$534.60	S\$386.10	S\$188.10	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
63	Environmental Risk Management For Life Insurance	Mr Raymond Cheung	5 & 6 Oct 2023	12	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 4.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
64	A Technical Course on Industrial All Risks (IAR) Policies With A Special Segment On Machinery Breakdown (MB) Coverage (Incorporating A Site Visit)	Mr Pooba Mahalingam	12 & 13 Oct 2023	14	S\$819.72	To be confirmed	To be confirmed	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
65	Environmental Risk Management For General Insurance	Mr Raymond Cheung	5 & 12 Oct 2023	12	S\$819.72	S\$592.02	S\$319.72*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 4.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

For enquiries, please email talk2us@scidomain.org.sg

2023 Technical Training Programmes Calendar

No	Programme Title	Programme Leader(s)	Date(s)	Duration (Hours)	Full Fees (incl. of 8% GST)	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 30% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens below 40 years old and Singapore Permanent Residents	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 70% FTS funding) for Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above	Net Course Fee: (incl. of 8% GST and after 50% MCF funding) for Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents	Time	Click For Brochure	Click To Register
66	Environmental, Social and Governance (ESG) For Insurers	Mr Raymond Cheung	18, 19 & 20 Oct 2023	18	S\$1,080.00	S\$780.00	S\$580.00*	Not Applicable	9.00am to 4.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER
67	ESG And Sustainable Risk Management	Mr Raymond Cheung	Nov (TBC)	14	S\$648.00	S\$468.00	S\$228.00	Not Applicable	9.00am to 5.00pm	BROCHURE	REGISTER

*FTS funding capped at S\$500.00 per participant.

#Eligible participants are required to pay the net course fee only upon registration.

We will advise applicants if the course is confirmed one month before the course date.

Should the course be cancelled by SCI, we will process a full refund of the course fee to the applicants.

SINGAPORE COLLEGE OF INSURANCE

CPE Registration No: 199408491M

Period Of CPE Registration: From 26 September 2019 to 25 September 2023

For enquiries, please contact: Singapore College of Insurance

Tel: (65) 6221 2336 | Email: talk2us@scidomain.org.sg | Website: www.scicollege.org.sg

Information presented on this marketing material is correct at the time of publishing. However, changes to the programme contents, dates, time, duration, venue and faculty members can occur owing to unforeseen circumstances. Every effort will be made to inform all participants of such changes on a timely basis.

© 2023 Singapore College of Insurance Limited (SCI). All Rights Reserved by SCI.